Fall 2014 Registration

Date/Time

Students Eligible

Monday March 31%, ALL DAY

Continuing Graduate Students

Tuesday, April 1 9:30 am

129 or greater earned credits

Tuesday, April 1%, 1:30 pm

119 or greater earned credits

Wednesday, April 2", 9:30 am

111 or greater earned credits

Wednesday, April 2™, 1:30 pm

105 or greater earned credits

Thursday, April 3", 9:30 am

100 or greater earned credits

Thursday, April 3", 1:30 pm

96 or greater earned credits

Friday, April 4™, 9:30 am

93 or greater earned credits

Friday, April 4™, 1:30 pm

90 or greater earned credits

Monday, April 7", 9:30 am

86 or greater earned credits

Monday, April 7, 1:30 pm

82 or greater earned credits

Tuesday, April 8", 9:30 am

78 or greater earned credits

Tuesday, April 8", 1:30 pm

74 or greater earned credits

Wednesday, April 9", 9:30 am

70 or greater earned credits

Wednesday, April 9", 1:30 pm

65 or greater earned credits

Thursday, April 10™, 9:30 am

Special Student Registration

Thursday, April 10", 1:30pm

62 or greater earned credits

Friday, April 11™,9:30 am

60 or greater earned credits

Friday, April 11", 1:30 pm

55 or greater earned credits

Monday, April 14", 9:30 am

51 or greater earned credits

Monday, April 14™ 1:30 pm

46 or greater earned credits

Tuesday, April 15", 9:30 am

42 or greater earned credits

Tuesday, Apri | 15, 1:30 pm

36 or greater earned credits

Wednesday, April 16t” 9:30 am

30 or greater earned credits

Wednesday, April 16" 1:30 pm

23 or greater earned credits

Thursday, April 17", 9:30 am

17 or greater earned credits

Thursday, April 17, 1:30 pm

13 or greater earned credits

Friday, April 18™, 9:30 am

1 or greater earned credits

Friday, April 18", 1:30 pm

Currently enrolled, no earned credit

Monday, April 21

General Registration Begins




